Stillwater Town Board Meeting
Thursday~ April 20, 2023~ 7:00 PM
Stillwater Town Hall

™=

Agenda

Call to Order & Pledge to the Flag

Roll call

Motion to adopt the meeting minutes of the March 16" and April 6™, 2023 of the Stillwater Town

Board.

Agenda Items

BIDS FOR OPENING Fuel, Heating Qil and Diesel

Resolutions No. 20-28 of 2023

Resolution No

Resolution No

Resolution No.

Resolution No.

Resolution No
Resolution No
Resolution No

.20
. 23
24
25
. 26

.27
. 28

A Resolution Approving the Highway Superintendent’s Highway Law Section
284 Plan (Tabled on April 6, 2023).

A Resolution Approving the Purchase of a Defibrillator for a Town Emergency
Services Location

A Resolution Declaring the Town Board’s Intent to Serve as SEQRA Lead
Agency regarding its TDR Local Law

A Resolution Setting a Public Hearing to Consider a Local Law Establishing a
Transfer of Development Rights Program

A Resolution Establishing an Interim Policy Regarding Sidewalks

A Resolution Authorizing One-Day Marriage Officiant Licenses

A Resolution Allowing an Alternate Water Connection

for the Hudson Heights Apartment Complex

TOPICS FOR DISCUSSION

Public Input

Other Business

Audited Claims

The Stormwater Management Report will be available on the Town’s website
beginning in the first week of May, 2023.

Adjournment (Executive Session if Necessary)

Next meeting is scheduled for May 4, 2023

~Agenda subject to change~




